SAMSUNG

Samsung Galaxy Book2 GWP launch offer (Offer) Terms and Conditions for Gift with Purchase (T&Cs)					
Offer	Eligible Entrants who purchase a Participating Product from a Participating Retail Store during the Promotional Period will be eligible to receive a Gift, subject to these T&Cs.				
Eligible Entrants	Australian residents aged 16 years and over				
Participating Products	Galax Galax Note: Please note that non-ge this Promotion. Samsung recount the product is a genuine and A	ommends that, prior to Australian model that is	ne Model number or code SM-W737YZSBXSA SM-W737YZSBTEL n models of the Participating Propurchasing a Participating Product eligible for this Promotion. Further at www.samsung.com/au/mar	uct, entrants verify that her information on the	
Participating Retail Store	 Telstra-branded online or physical stores in Australia Vodafone-branded online or physical stores in Australia Samsung Retail Stores Samsung Online Store Samsung Staff Portal Samsung Enhanced Partner Portal Notes "Samsung Retail Stores" means a Samsung-branded physical store or studio in Australia, a list of which is available at the URL www.samsung.com/au/samsungstore. "Samsung Online Store" means any online portal operated by Samsung in Australia through which eligible consumers or businesses can purchase the Participating Products, including Samsung's e-store in Australia (accessible at the URL https://shop.samsung.com/au) and the Samsung Education Store. 'Samsung Staff Portal' means the online portal operated by Samsung in Australia for eligible Samsung staff and contractors. 'Samsung Enhanced Partner Portal' means the online portal operated by Samsung in Australia for select Samsung partners and their eligible employees. For the avoidance of doubt, online bidding and auction websites (e.g. www.ebay.com.au) are not Participating Retail Stores for the purposes of the Promotion. Samsung recommends that, prior to purchasing a Participating Product, entrants verify with the retailer that the retailer is a Participating Retail Store for the purposes of this Promotion. 				
Promotional Period	Start Time and Date		sday, 26 February 2019		
-16	End Time and Date	11:59 PM AEST Sun	day, 31 March 2019		
Gift					
	Gift Name		del number or code	RRP	
	Samsung Multipor	t Adapter EE-	P5000BBEGWW	\$179	

Other matters	(a) Participation in this Promotion is deemed acceptance of these T&Cs.			
	(b) This Promotion is not valid in conjunction with any other offer or promotion.			
	(c) This Promotion is not open to companies, businesses, commercial ventures, organisations or anyone			
	acting on their behalf.			
	(d) Limit of one (1) Gift per Participating Product purchased.			
	(e) All prices quoted in these T&Cs are inclusive of GST.			
	(f) The Gift is not transferable, exchangeable or redeemable for cash.			
	(g) If this Promotion is interfered with or cannot be conducted as planned, Samsung may disqualify any			
	entrant and/or modify, suspend or terminate the Promotion as applicable.			
	(h) If a Gift is unavailable, Samsung may substitute a reasonably equivalent item at its discretion.			
	However, the Promotion ends if Participating Product stocks run out.			
	(i) The Promotional Period may be extended in Samsung's absolute discretion.			
	(j) Except for liability which cannot be excluded as a matter of law, including the Australian Consumer			
	Law, Samsung excludes all liability (including negligence), for any personal injury or any loss or damage			
	(including loss of opportunity), whether direct, indirect or consequential, arising in any way out of the			
	Promotion, including any tax liability.			
Privacy	Samsung (or third parties on its behalf) may collect personal information to conduct the Promotion and			
	disclose such information to third parties for this purpose, including agents, contractors, service providers			
	and offer suppliers. Validity of an eligible entry is conditional on providing this information. Some of these			
	entities may be outside Australia, including in Singapore, Korea and the Philippines. Entrants acknowledge			
	that by consenting to this disclosure, Samsung is not obliged to take reasonable steps to ensure overseas			
	recipients do not breach Australian privacy law. All entrants consent to their personal information being			
	collected and stored for this purpose in accordance with Samsung's privacy policy available at			
	www.samsung.com/au, which forms part of these T&Cs.			
Samsung	Samsung Electronics Australia Pty Ltd (ACN 002 915 648)			
	3 Murray Rose Avenue, Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127, Australia Offer Support: Web: http://www.samsung.com/au/support/			
	Phone: 1300 425 299			